
  

NBOC DINING SUPPORT CONTACT LIST  

 

  IL RESIDENT FOOD COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

NAME EMAIL PHONE NUMBER 

Peter Halfon, Chair Pbhalfon@gmail.com 4-2613 

Judy Rosenthal Judyrosenthal60@gmail.com 4-2329 

Judy Brown Judykbrown@verizon.net  4-2227 

Linda Weinstein Lindaweinstein13@gmail.com 4-2304 

Maier Fein Feinmo@att.net 4-2337 

Benita Ross 3banimross@gmail.com 4-2485 

Paul Hardiman Pfhardiman@gmail.com 4-2608 

Peter Shapiro Rpshapiro2@gmail.com 4-2452 

 

FOOD & BEVERAGE MANAGEMENT TEAM 

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE 

NUMBER 

Joshua Ferraro Director of Food & 

Beverage 

Joshuaferraro@hsl.harvard.edu 4-9121 

Joel Jones Director of 

Restaurants 

Joeljones@hsl.harvard.edu 4-9120 

Eileen 

O'Donoghue 

Executive Chef EileenODonoghue@hsl.harvard.edu 4-9122 

Adriana 

Vasquez 

Centro Manager Adrianavasquez@hsl.harvard.edu 4-9140 

June Sparks Nosh Manager Junesparks@hsl.harvard.edu 4-9131 

Patrick Goyau Executive Sous 

Chef 

Patrickgoyau@hsl.harvard.edu 4-9129 

Chelsea 

Hodgson 

Dining Room 

Supervisor/Catering 

Captain 

Chelseahodgson@hsl.harvard.edu 4-9118 

Linette Charles Admin Assistant Linettecharles@hsl.harvard.edu 4-9012 

  


